
Startlijst training dinsdag 9 november 2021

PROEF 1 105 cm 8u
DINSDAG 9 november 2021

NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD BE
TA

AL
D

1 BUYENS CAROLIEN CASPER
2 COLLETTE ALAIN QATAR KMS
3 KAIRIS THOMAS CONTHARGOS
4 VANDERGEETEN CHARINE X
5 VAN GORP STIJN QPIDO S&T
6 SAUBAIN NAOMI ACTION DANCER Z
7 MADRENAS LOLA ELITE GIRL
8 HENAUT GUILLAUME NN
9 DOEM ARNAUD CADEAU

10 BLATON EVELYNE A
11 BATES LIZ VIDANO PS
12 GODDARD JENNIFER ANASTASIA
13 LARKIN ALEXA QUIBERON
14 TILLIERE LUDIVINE CARLA DES OISEAUX
15 VAN ROMPAEY ISIDOOR AIRIANA
16 VRANCKEN SARAH HERO
17 WITTEBOON TALISSA ONE MILLION SHANIKS
18 BUYENS CAROLIEN DOMINO
19 COLLETTE ALAIN QUEL CHANCE DE BRANDEGEM
20 KAIRIS THOMAS CON AIR
21 JOHANSSON ELSA BELLUNO D ELSENDAM Z
22 DE BRAEKELEER LOLA CHARLIE BE GOOD
23 VERMEEREN MICHELLE COCONUT Z
24 BRUYNDONCKX TESSA OLIVIA S&T
25 VANDINGENEN TERRY COGNAC VAN 'T LAEKHOF Z
26 VANDERGEETEN CHARINE XX
27 VAN GORP STIJN QUATRIÃ¨ME FOIS LA CHANCE S&T
28 SAUBAIN NAOMI DANGER Z
29 MADRENAS LOLA LIANCARA VDL
30 HENAUT GUILLAUME NN
31 DOEM ARNAUD COW BOY
32 DEWEIRDT SARAH-ANN PARISIEN D&D
33 GOEMAERE DELPHINE CELINE
34 GORUS ANAIS EVANKA FD VAN THOFTERRIJCKEL
35 CORDON PILAR KARINO
36 BUYENS CAROLIEN EVERYTHING
37 COLLETTE ALAIN ROYALO
38 KAIRIS THOMAS MAGNAA
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Startlijst training dinsdag 9 november 2021

PROEF 2 115 CM 10u
DINSDAG 9 november 2021

NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD BE
TA

AL
D

1 MATHIAS BERNARDO JEALOUS
2 BATES LIZ CHRONOS 31
3 CORDON PILAR DIAMANTE
4 GOEN JOHAN LADY
5 SAUBAIN NAOMI NYBALI
6 HENAUT GUILLAUME NN
7 BUYENS CAROLIEN CASPER
8 LAUWERS PETER SCASH Z
9 OOSTVOGELS JORDY ELECTRA

10 VANDERWEGEN LIESJE MILLIO
11 VAN HAUDT MIKE PISTACHE T
12 DE BRAEKELEER LOLA PHOENIX TER DOORN
13 KAIRIS THOMAS CASTILLAN
14 VANDENBOSSCHE BJORN QUEQUETTE ROYALE
15 PRAG ANNELIESE CON MAN
16 DIERCKX WERNER JULIUS DE TOXANDRIA
17 COLLETTE ALAIN QUEL CHANCE DE BRANDEGEM
18 DOEM ARNAUD CADEAU
19 LARKIN ALEXA PETITE
20 EYKENS ELIEN ELIXIA
21 BLATON EVELYNE B
22 TASSIGNON JOHN FUN DE L'OISELIÃ¨RE
23 BATES LIZ PUNCH DE ZOGGEHOF
24 CORDON PILAR QUALITY GIRL
25 GOEN JOHAN QATAR
26 FANNOY PERRINE DJEDAI DE THEON
27 GOEMAERE DELPHINE ECLIPSE
28 BUYENS CAROLIEN DOMINO
29 LAUWERS PETER TWILIGHT VH LEGITA HOF Z
30 OOSTVOGELS JORDY WHISPER
31 GORUS ANAIS PIMPERNEL VAN DE V&D STABLES
32 VAN HAUDT MIKE PAPILLON
33 VAN DER VEKEN SOPHIE HEDWINA
34 KAIRIS THOMAS HH LUIGI
35 VANDENBOSSCHE BJORN IRIS
36 PRAG ANNELIESE PAINKILLER
37 DIERCKX WERNER CHICA DE TOXANDRIA
38 COLLETTE ALAIN QATAR KMS
39 DOEM ARNAUD EXQUIS  BY WISBECQ
40 DE LAET SHARI GEAVANTA-C
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Startlijst training dinsdag 9 november 2021

41 DE CUYPER KEVIN NALA VAN HET PAPENHOF
42 RUYS CHLOE QUINTA
43 BATES LIZ KING OF KANNAN
44 VANDINGENEN TERRY CHAPEAU HK Z
45 GOEN JOHAN COVITA
46 SCHOLLAERT PETER CHRUNCH
47 VAN ROOSBROECK MAURICE ANOTHER STAR
48 ANDERSSON PETRONELLA CHIROCCO
49 LAUWERS PETER CASH
50 WELLENS ANTHONY PABLO
51 VAN GORP STIJN MISS BENNIT
52 VAN HAUDT MIKE O'LALA VAN HET WILGENBOS
53 VAN ROOSBROECK CATHERINE CALVIN K
54 KAIRIS THOMAS IRONA S
55 VANDENBOSSCHE BJORN PIPA
56 VERHULSEL CHRISTOPHE FORTUNE DU FAUBOURG
57 DIERCKX WERNER BONZAI DE TOXANDRIA
58 DE BRABANDERE PIETER PARIS VH REIGERSHOF
59 DOEM ARNAUD AGANETTA
60 DE LAET SHARI CATALEYA 3
61 DE CUYPER KEVIN POMME Dâ€™AMOUR
62 RUYS CHLOE GEM T Z
63 CARTON-GROOTJANS ANN QASH VAN 'T VIANAHOF
64 SCAUFLAIRE MARINE ARAGON DE SOIE
65 BERRITTELLA LORIS CAMERAAD
66 SCHOLLAERT PETER HCT
67 VAN ROOSBROECK MAURICE BAURICE
68 ANDERSSON PETRONELLA CAIPIROSKA
69 COLLARD BOVY KELLY PRUNELLA DI CANTERO
70 WELLENS ANTHONY PAPILLON SW
71 VAN GORP STIJN KAOMI
72 CAEYMAN LIESBET OTIS VH EEGDEKEN
73 VAN ROOSBROECK CATHERINE COMET
74 VAN GORP MARTHE LAMBORGHINI
75 VANDENBOSSCHE BJORN KATAINE
76 DELRUE YANNICK NEW YORK DES TROIS TILLEULS
77 DHAEYERE TOM QUANDAS VD OUDE HEIHOEF
78 GEYSEN ANTHONY JAKARI AG
79 DOEM ARNAUD JUNON
80 PERGOOT FILIP PRISTO
81 VERGAUWEN JORIS MILLE MIGLIA D'ARSOUILLES
82 SUYS JANA X
83 CARTON-GROOTJANS ANN QUANDO
84 HARRISON SHELLEY CASCO VAN DE VELDDOORNHOEVE
85 SCAUFLAIRE MARINE ARMANI DE CARMEL
86 BERTRAND VIOLETTE CARDINAL Dâ€™YSIEUX
87 PEETERS JEF QATAR OPTIMUS
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Startlijst training dinsdag 9 november 2021

PROEF 3 125 CM 14u
DINSDAG 9 november 2021

NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD BE
TA

AL
D

1 GUILBERT DELPHINE JUMPIOR VAN DE KAPEL
2 VANDENBOSSCHE BJORN GANGSTER D AMOUR
3 COLLARD BOVY KELLY FERDINAND DE CHAMANT
4 GAUBLOMME ARNAUD FELINE FLORIDA
5 VAN DER PLAETSEN NICO SECRET
6 SCAUFLAIRE MARINE CACHAREL
7 LAUWERS PETER CAPTAIN SUGAR Z
8 VAN GORP MARTHE TIME BREAKER S Z
9 VAN ROOSBROECK MAURICE BERMONDA

10 GEYSEN ANTHONY JAKARI AG
11 DHAEYERE TOM PYTA VD OUDE HEIHOEF
12 CARTON-GROOTJANS ANN PARADISE
13 VANDINGENEN TERRY EGO DEL MASET
14 VERMEEREN MICHELLE Lâ€™ECHO VAN â€˜T PRINSENVELD
15 DIERCKX WERNER DAKOTA DE TOXANDRIA
16 BERRITTELLA LORIS CATOON
17 COLLETTE ALAIN JACK
18 CORDIER OCEANE NANANKA-A
19 DE BRABANDERE PIETER DALTON VD LINDEHOEVE Z
20 CHEBLI PATRICK SO LOVELY Z
21 PRAG ANNELIESE MORFINE
22 VERHULSEL CHRISTOPHE FEILE SEPT Z
23 VANDENBOSSCHE BJORN CJOXX
24 GUILBERT DELPHINE KEL BEAU MEC D'ANBRI
25 GAUBLOMME ARNAUD TOURELLE
26 WELLENS ANTHONY LADY KOLIBRI
27 SCAUFLAIRE MARINE ARMANI DE CARMEL
28 LAUWERS PETER CAROL VD HELLE
29 SCHOLLAERT PETER FLIP
30 GEYSEN ANTHONY DIOR AG
31 DHAEYERE TOM PILY VD OUDE HEIHOEF
32 DE LAET SHARI CATALEYA 3
33 BORGONJON GILLES XX
34 BERRITTELLA LORIS HERMÃ¨S
35 BAERT STIJN XXX
36 CELOTTO MARIA-MAGDALENA O DE FEE
37 VAN HAUDT MIKE IMPRESSIVE
38 DE BRABANDERE PIETER PALJAS VH REIGERSHOF
39 CHEBLI PATRICK FLYING HEUREKA Z
40 PRAG ANNELIESE LUXEMBOURG
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41 VERHULSEL CHRISTOPHE BAR KEEPER H
42 VANDENBOSSCHE BJORN NALICHAM
43 CELOTTO MARIA-MAGDALENA GAGA LADY
44 WASTIAU KEVIN PILKO Z
45 GAUBLOMME ARNAUD KAMILLE VAN DE LINDENHOVE
46 WELLENS ANTHONY VIGOREUX DE LIBRIE
47 SCAUFLAIRE MARINE ANTONIA VAN DE HELLE Z
48 LAUWERS PETER MIRA VAN ST MAARTEN
49 VAN RIET GLENN TOURANS
50 SCHOLLAERT PETER HCT 1
51 GEYSEN ANTHONY DIOR AG
52 DHAEYERE TOM PICANA VD OUDE HEIHOEF
53 NOTELE WANNES X
54 DE LAET SHARI GEAVANTA-C
55 BORGONJON GILLES XXX
56 VERGAUWEN JORIS DJINX D'ARSOUILLES
57 BERRITTELLA LORIS LANZAROTE
58 WOJTINEK EVA EGMONT VP WISBECQ
59 VAN HAUDT MIKE NAOMI AP
60 DE BRABANDERE PIETER ITO VAN T' LOZERHOF Z
61 DUCCI FRANTZ CYBELLE DE WY
62 VANDECASTEELE BART JAY JUNIOR ENTERPRISE JT Z
63 CELOTTO MARIA-MAGDALENA DISNEY FÃ©E DES HAZALLES
64 PERGOOT FILIP QUOBY
65 WASTIAU KEVIN JAZZY DE LA HAIE
66 GAUBLOMME ARNAUD ZIVAGO VAN HET BILDEKEN
67 BAERT STIJN XXX
68 RIBAS CARLOS ELTARA
69 LAUWERS PETER GREETJE VAN HET CAUTERHOF
70 VAN RIET GLENN FLAMINGO
71 SCHOLLAERT PETER HARRY
72 DOEM ARNAUD VELVET
73 VANDEBROEK MEREL MARCO VAN DE OUDE HEIHOEF
74 DALTON IVAN BACCAHRANTA
75 BORGONJON GILLES X
76 VAN MEERSCHE STEVEN PHILAE VAN HET EIKENHOF
77 VERGAUWEN JORIS MISS ZARINA DE BRULLEN
78 WOJTINEK EVA JAIMY
79 VAN ROMPAEY ISIDOOR MIRACLE
80 SPORTHORSES L &M X
81 VANDECASTEELE BART JAY JUNIOR ESPRIT DE Lâ€™ESPRIT Z
82 MOTTIE EMILIE KIKI B
83 PERGOOT FILIP UPSILONE DE LA ROQUE
84 WASTIAU KEVIN GOOD BOY
85 GALDINI FABRICE JEALOUSY
86 JOHANSSON ELSA JAVKO DU FLORY
87 DIERICKX LENTE LEANDRO VAN DEN OUDE EIK
88 RIBAS CARLOS ELTARA
89 DEGROS HENDRIK COUNTRIE
90 DOEM ARNAUD HERMIONE
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91 GOYVAERTS PIETER OBAILLY
92 DALTON IVAN BORNEO
93 KEYMOLEN DAG CHOCO Z
94 DUCCI FRANTZ SOLIMAN
95 VAN MEERSCHE STEVEN PJOTR VAN HET EIKENHOF
96 VERGAUWEN JORIS MYLOR D'ARSOUILLES
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Startlijst training dinsdag 9 november 2021

PROEF 4 135 CM 19u
DINSDAG 9 november 2021

NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD BE
TA

AL
D

1 BORGONJON GILLES KOJAK VV&B
2 DUCCI FRANTZ X
3 CELOTTO MARIA-MAGDALENA KANISKA
4 CORNETTE BIEKE LYSANDRA VAN DE LAAK
5 DALTON IVAN AMBRE PLATIERE
6 MARSH JAIME JCS
7 VAN GORP STIJN GLORIA
8 VAN RIET GLENN O'DIEU VAN DE HEIDE
9 VANDECASTEELE BART JAY JUNIOR KADEE VAN HET HEIKANTHOF

10 WASTIAU KEVIN FAKIR
11 CROWN ALEXANDRA DOUMONT
12 DE CONINCK TANGUY ZARKAVA HERO Z
13 GALDINI FABRICE CERVOISE ST HERMELLE
14 SPORTHORSES L &M XX
15 VANDENBOSSCHE BJORN JURISTO
16 LAUWERS PETER DOMINO
17 DE BRABANDERE PIETER NORTON
18 STAMPFLI EMILIE QUINTON
19 GEILFUSS ELLEN OB
20 PEETERS JEF CONTIKI
21 BERTRAND VIOLETTE CARDINAL Dâ€™YSIEUX
22 BORGONJON GILLES DA VINCI
23 CORNETTE BIEKE LYSANDRA VAN DE LAAK
24 DALTON IVAN BERGAM VILLA ROSE
25 MARSH JAIME JCS2
26 VAN GORP STIJN MADEMOISELLE
27 VAN RIET GLENN OBERON
28 VANDECASTEELE BART JAY JUNIOR MAC JACK COURTIER
29 WASTIAU KEVIN PILKO Z
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